
  

Brinsley Primary School 
   

WEEKLY CELEBRATION AWARDS – Friday, 29th June 2018 

Beaks of the Week 
Nightingale of the Week: Sophia Dempsey 

Swift of the Week: Rowan Hill 

Wren of the Week: Ryan Bloomfield 

Dove of the Week: Freya Proud 

Goldfinches of the Week: Evie Harris 

Chaffinches on the Week: Poppy Smith 

Robins of the Week: James Brooks 

Outstanding Owls of the Week: AM: Eddie Dalton / PM: Noah Jordan 

The Mr McKen Sports Award 

Haydan Watkins – FS2 
 

Lunch Time Award 
Georgie Hill & Lexia Fawsitt-Fay 

 

Winner of Class Attendance Award 1BW with 98.93% !!!! 

 

Wall of Fame 
Dexter Barnett – Passed Stage 5 Swimming Lewis Osborne – Stage 5 at Swimming 

Abigail Miller – 1st & Champion at Derby County 

Show 

Abigail Miller – Completed 6.5 miles walk for 

Breast Cancer 

Charlie Bannister – Came 3rd in his club 

gymnastics competition 

Henry White – 10m Front Crawl & Breaststroke 

Imogen & William Micallef-Raynor – Both trying 

athletics & doing well at the high jump 

Annabel Tingle – After at least 5 years she has 

now managed to stop biting her nails 

 

You can email your child’s Wall of Fame Achievements to office19@brinsley.notts.sch.uk 

To request Weekly Celebration Awards emailing to you, please email a request to above. 

  
Charlie Bannister Riley Thomas   

Diary Dates  

Tuesday, 3rd July FS1 Parents Evening 

Tuesday, 3rd, Wednesday, 4th & 

Thursday, 5th July 

RSPB Visits 

4-5pm, Thursday, 5th July School Disco £1 on door 

2pm, Tuesday, 10th July Year 4, 5 & 6 Summer Performance 

2pm, Wednesday, 11th July Year 4, 5 & 6 Summer Performance 

6pm, Thursday, 12th July Year 4, 5 & 6 Summer Performance 

Monday, 16th July Curriculum Show case 

Tuesday, 17th July Bosworth Park Visit – FS1, FS & Year 2 

Thursday, 18th-Friday, 19th July Year 5 Back to Basics Overnight stay 

3.20pm, Friday, 19th July Meet the Teacher Session 

Monday, 23rd July Year 6 DARE Graduation 

Monday, 23rd July No morning snack. Bring £1 for an ice cream or ice lolly 

Tuesday, 24th July Brinsley’s Got Talent 

Wednesday 25th July  Last day of the school year  
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Tuesday, 4th September  Administration day (School closed) 

Wednesday, 5th September  INSET Day  

Friday, 26th October  INSET Day 

Friday, 21st December  INSET Day 

Monday, 3rd June  INSET Day 

 


